Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13121312910677

13121312910678

13121312910680

13121312910683

13121312910684

13121312910685

13121312910686

13121312910689

13121312910690

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA
Br anch Name

TURNER
Semest er 2
Name
AZAR- UD- DI N
DALJI T SI NGH

GURVEER SI NGH

I NDERJI T KUVAR

| NDERPARTAP SI NGH

JASHANDEEP SI NGH

JEEVAN SI NGH

RANJI T SI NGH

SANDI P SI NGH

Mks. Qbt .

509

505

509

493

487

504

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /83
(P /53
(0132
(P /87
(O /34
(0132
(P /79
(O /41
(O /24
(P /90
(O /40
(0126
(P /83
(O /43
(01730
(P /83
(O /40
(0132
(P /83
(O /44
(01730
(P /83
(O /44
(0132
(P75
(0138

(0/22

)/ 15
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/ 15
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/
)/
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0156

(0 /225

(0160

(0 /229

(0 /47

(O /255

(0135

(0 /250

(0160

(0 /230

(O /53

(0 /221

(O /53

(0 /214

(0160

(0 /221

(0139

(O /252

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 21

)9

)/ 21

)/
)/

)/
)/

)9

)/ 21

)9

)/ 22

)/ 8

)/ 22

)/ 8

)/ 23

)/
)/

St at us
PASS

PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13121512911095

13121512911098

13121512911101

13121512911102

13121512911104

13121512911107

Name
BHUPI NDER SI NGH

DHARM NDER KUMAR

HARMESH KUVAR

JAGSEER CHAND

JATI NDER SI NGH

SOHAN SI NGH

TURNER
Semest er 2

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, RAJPURA
Br anch Name

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(R /53
(0137
(0131
(R /36
(01/31
(0134
(R /48
(0137
(0127
(R /42
(O /42
(0132
(R /36
(0142
(0129
(R /49
(0142

(0132

) 14
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/
) 14
)/ 15
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 13
)/ 15
)/
)12
)/ 12
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0150

(O /166

(0 /52

(0 /208

(0 /51

(O /198

(0 /45

(0 /222

(0 /50

(0 /199

(0129

(O /167

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 22

)/ 8

)/ 23

)7

)/ 21

)/ 8

)/ 24

)7

)/ 21

) 6

)/ 18

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, OTALON

Course Code: 129 Branch Nane . TURNER

Max Marks: 700 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nam’{ Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13211512918217 I gbal singh 507 99931 (P /87 )/ 19 99932 (0O/19 )/ 8 PASS

99933 (O /47 )/ 19 99935 (O /245 )/ 29

99977 (O /34 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13231112921043

13231112921048

13231112921049

13231112921051

13231112921052

13231112921054

13231112921055

Name
GURMUKH SI NGH

NAVPREET SI NGH

PAPPU

RAKESH KUVAR

RAVI KUVAR

SAGAR

SARBJI T SI NGH

TURNER
Semest er 2

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR
Br anch Name

Mks. Qbt .
472

505

510

506

525

504

515

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /111
(01/31
(0122
(P /107
(O /46
(O /34
(P /103
(0130
(0126
(P /114
(0130
(O /14
(P /108
(O /44
(O /24
(P /107
(O /34
(O /24
(P /107
(0130

(01718

)17
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0152

(0 /190

(0160

(0 /192

(0 /59

(0 /221

(0160

(0 /220

(0160

(O /218

(0157

(0 /215

(0162

(0 /229

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7

)/ 25

)7

)/ 25

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

)7

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA

Course Code: 129 Branch Nane . TURNER

Max Marks: 700 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nare Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13241512922222 SUKHW NDER Sl NGH 99931 (R /51 )/ 17 99932 (0O /45 )7 REAPPEAR

99933 (O /46 )17 99935 (0O /231 ) 24
99977 (O/26 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA

Cour se Code: 129 Br anch Name . TURNER
Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13251112923972 JASKARAN SI NGH

2 13251112923978 LOVEPREET SI NGH

3 13251112923991 RAMPAL SI NGH

NOTE :

Mks. Qbt .

485

481

497

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

197
142
/50
197
/141
/35
197
/ 38

/35

) 14
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(P /54

(0 /195

(P /54

(0 /199

(P /54

(0 /211

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7

)/ 10

) 6

)/ 20

)7

)/ 23

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR

Cour se Code: 129 Br anch Name . TURNER

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13321412942267 Suni | Kumar ALL ABSENT

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



